
Khandwa Chittaurgarh Passenger (UnReserved)/474B - Pass - ??? 
KNW/Khandwa Junction to COR/Chittaurgarh Junction 

16h 0m - 443 km - 47 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KNW Khandwa Junction 03:00 0 1 0 50 302 CR
2 ANI Ajanti 03:13 03:15 2m 0 1 11 54 WR
3 ATR Attar 03:34 03:36 2m 0 1 28 64 WR
4 NKR Nimar Kheri 03:49 03:51 2m 0 1 42 61 WR
5 SWD Sanawad 04:02 04:04 2m 0 1 53 40 200 WR
6 OM Omkareshwar Road 04:12 04:14 2m 0 1 59 37 182 WR
7 BWW Barwaha 04:22 04:24 2m 0 1 64 47 197 WR
8 MKT Mukhtiara Balwada 04:44 04:46 2m 0 1 79 26 WR
9 CRL Choral 05:15 05:17 2m 0 1 92 35 WR
10 KKD Kalakund 05:34 05:36 2m 0 1 102 11 403 WR
11 PTP Patal Pani 06:26 06:28 2m 0 1 112 2 572 WR
12 MHO

W
Mhow 07:28 07:30 2m 0 1 114 60 577 WR

13 HKH Haranya Kheri 07:34 07:36 2m 0 1 118 37 565 WR
14 RAU Rau 07:46 07:48 2m 0 1 124 36 585 WR
15 RJQ Rajendra Nagar 07:56 07:58 2m 0 1 129 25 569 WR
16 INDM Indore Junction MG 08:15 08:30 15m 0 1 136 30 553 WR
17 LMNR Laxmi Bai Nagar 08:36 08:38 2m 0 1 139 16 542 WR
18 PLA Palia 09:19 09:21 2m 0 1 150 54 WR
19 AJN Ajnod 09:36 09:38 2m 0 1 164 40 WR
20 FTD Fatehabad

Chandrawatiganj
Junction

09:55 09:57 2m 0 1 175 44 WR

21 OSRA Osra 10:07 10:09 2m 0 1 182 39 502 WR
22 GPX Gautampura Road 10:22 10:24 2m 0 1 191 31 497 WR
23 PJH Pirjhalar 10:35 10:37 2m 0 1 196 37 503 WR
24 BNG Barnagar 10:54 10:56 2m 0 1 207 37 497 WR
25 SNBD Sunderabad 11:13 11:15 2m 0 1 217 30 505 WR
26 RNJ Runija 11:26 11:28 2m 0 1 223 45 527 WR
27 PRNG Pritam Nagar 11:39 11:41 2m 0 1 231 23 518 WR
28 NGW Nauganwan 11:59 12:01 2m 0 1 238 29 WR
29 RTM Ratlam Junction 12:35 13:00 25m 0 1 254 32 494 WR
30 NLI Namli 13:23 13:25 2m 0 1 267 53 495 WR
31 BRLA Barayala Chaurasi 13:38 13:40 2m 0 1 278 40 486 WR
32 JAO Jaora 13:53 13:55 2m 0 1 287 43 476 WR
33 MDLM Mundalaram 14:08 14:10 2m 0 1 296 42 475 WR
34 DOD Dhodhar 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 303 56 477 WR
35 KCNR Kachnara Road 14:32 14:34 2m 0 1 312 45 WR
36 DLD Dalauda 14:48 14:50 2m 0 1 323 63 469 WR
37 MDS Mandsor 15:04 15:06 2m 0 1 337 34 436 WR
38 SDPN Sindpan 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 347 47 471 WR
39 PIP Piplia 15:34 15:36 2m 0 1 354 42 472 WR
40 MLG Malhargarh 15:47 15:49 2m 0 1 362 46 466 WR
41 HKL Harkia Khal 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 374 34 456 WR
42 JMKL Jamuniya Kalan 16:16 16:18 2m 0 1 379 40 471 WR
43 NMH Nimach 16:30 16:40 10m 0 1 387 33 WR
44 BIWK Bisalwas Kalan 16:57 16:59 2m 0 1 396 22 478 WR
45 JWO Jawad Road 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 403 45 461 WR
46 NBH Nimbahera 17:34 17:36 2m 0 1 414 35 441 WR
47 GRF Gambhiri Road 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 422 42 440 WR
48 SMP Shambhupura 18:05 18:07 2m 0 1 431 13 423 WR
49 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 19:00 0 1 443 - 403 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (18:27)

May 17 2024 (18:27)

1

1


